

NUZHAT TASKIN

MB No:- 2738

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

RWD Work's

DIVISION

RWD Work

SUB-DIVISION

MAHISHI

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MB No:- 2738



# 1st Quotation Bill

6

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                                                       | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                   | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| Name of work:- Construction of Road from Panchbhinda to Mollahola |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agency:- Muzhat Toldin, Ali Nagar, Bd. No. 22, Saharsa            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Ag. No. 70 SBD/MUNGSY/2020-21                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date:- 09.09.2020                                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of Completion:- In Progress                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agg. rate:- 10% below BBS                                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Ag. Amount:- 87,28,975/-                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                                                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                                                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                                                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |

H.P. Culvert 1x1020mm x 1m  
Item (5) Earthwork for fill

|            |   |      |      |      |                       |
|------------|---|------|------|------|-----------------------|
| Wall       | 2 | 6.45 | 1.40 | 1.50 | = 2709 m <sup>3</sup> |
| Below Pile | 1 | 6.85 | 1.53 | 0.36 | = 2.67 m <sup>3</sup> |

# Reabstract of cost

11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                 | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                             | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| ①② Clearing & Grubbing      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty side TMB Page ⑧         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 0.2879 Ha @ ₹ 51833.76/Ha = |                               |    |    |    | 12165.00         |
| ②③ Embankment 100 m load    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty side TMB Page ⑧         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 298.43 m³ @ ₹ 140.25/m³ =   |                               |    |    |    | 41885.00         |
| ③⑤ Subgrade & shoulders     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty side TMB Page ⑧         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 750.00 m³ @ ₹ 187.83/m³ =   |                               |    |    |    | 146117.00        |
| ④⑥ GSB with well graded     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty side TMB Page ⑧         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 324.00 m³ @ ₹ 2875.05/m³ =  |                               |    |    |    | 931516.00        |
| ⑤② E/W in Excavation        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty side TMB Page ⑧         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 29.76 m³ @ ₹ 269.32/m³ =    |                               |    |    |    | 8015.00          |
| ⑥② PCC M-15 for leveling    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty side TMB Page ⑧         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 4.59 m³ @ ₹ 5457.60/m³ =    |                               |    |    |    | 25050.00         |
| ⑦② M-20 for Substructure    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty side TMB Page ⑧         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 33.54 m³ @ ₹ 6188.00/m³ =   |                               |    |    |    | 207546.00        |
| ⑧③ NP-3 Pipe 1000 mm dia    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty side TMB Page ⑧         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 7.50 m @ ₹ 4185.45/m =      |                               |    |    |    | 31391.00         |
|                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                             |                               |    |    |    | 1403655.00       |

Continuation



## Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|----------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                            | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
|                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                            |                               |    |    |    | BF = 1403655.00  |
| Add GST @ 12%              |                               |    |    |    | = 168439.00      |
| Add L.Cess @ 1%            |                               |    |    |    | = 14037.00       |
| Add. SF                    |                               |    |    |    | = + 18962.00     |
|                            |                               |    |    |    | = + 2024.00      |
|                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                            |                               |    |    |    | 1607118.00       |
|                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Decl. w.v. as per BOQ (-)  |                               |    |    |    | 160712.00        |
|                            |                               |    |    |    | 1446406.00       |
| Decl. Payment on P. (10) - |                               |    |    |    | 809987.00        |
|                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |

|                |  |  |  |            |            |
|----------------|--|--|--|------------|------------|
|                |  |  |  |            |            |
|                |  |  |  |            | 636419.00  |
| Banker         |  |  |  | Anyam      | CRP        |
| SE Malish      |  |  |  | 27-12-2022 | AE         |
| Dt. 27.12.2022 |  |  |  |            | 27-12-2022 |
|                |  |  |  |            |            |
|                |  |  |  |            |            |
|                |  |  |  |            |            |
|                |  |  |  |            |            |
|                |  |  |  |            |            |